
ENSC 803 Course Mail Groups by Team 

 

Team Blue (ensc803-blue@sfu.ca): 

Malekian, Ali (amalekia@sfu.ca)  
Harell, Alon (aharell@sfu.ca)  
Anttal, Arshvir Kaur (aanttal@sfu.ca)  
Ahmed, Haris (haa39@sfu.ca) 

 
 
Team Green (ensc803-green@sfu.ca) 

Srinivasan, Aaditya Vasan (asriniva@sfu.ca) 
Miaze, Faisal Ahmed (fmiaze@sfu.ca) 
Lovely, Leya Lopez (llovely@sfu.ca) 
Kaur, Shaganroop (ska197@sfu.ca) 

 
 
Team Red (ensc803-red@sfu.ca): 

Rani, Jyoti (jrani@sfu.ca) 
Ideli, Elham (eideli@sfu.ca)  
Doria, Ron (rdoria@sfu.ca) 

 
 
Please note that I can send to the teams listed above, but will not receive any 
messages that you send within the teams. Members in differing teams cannot 
send to, nor will they receive, messages posted by the other teams.  
 
To contact everyone in the class, send a message to ensc803-all@sfu.ca. You 
can all send and receive with that group. 
 
Regards, 
 
Steve W. (whitmore@sfu.ca) 
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